
Dear AP families: 

This spring, Titusville High School AP testing will, for the most part, take place at the 

Ashkelon building (1651 S Park Avenue) located on Park Avenue, just north of Harrison.  We are 

doing this for three reasons: 1) to provide a quieter, more student friendly testing environment, 

2) to prevent overlaps with End of Course testing, and 3) to share resources with Astronaut 

High, who will be sharing the space with us. 

During the test, students get a break.  During this break we would like them to be able 

to have a snack.  We are asking parents to help by sending in a healthy snack to share.  Please 

send it in no later than May 3rd.  Please label the snacks with the test name.  We will transport 

all snacks to the testing site. 

Students will need to provide transportation to and from the site on their testing days.  

The testing schedule is as follows: 

DATE TIME TO ARRIVE 7:30 TIME TO ARRIVE 11:30 

Monday, May 6 US Government and Politics  

Tuesday, May 7 Spanish Language  

Wednesday, May 8 English Lit European History 

Thursday, May 9  Psychology 

Friday, May 10 US History Computer Science Principals 

Monday, May 13 Biology  

Tuesday, May 14 Calculus Human Geography (arrive at 
12:00) 

Wednesday, May 15 English Language  

Thursday, May 16 World history Statistics 

Friday, May 17 Music Theory  

 

Please contact your instructor or myself for any clarifications. 

Attendance will be taken at the AP site.  Students will not be required to be on campus at all on 

the day of their AP test. 

 

Laura Moxley 

Testing Coordinator 
Titusville High School 
321-264-3100 ext 1006 
 

 


